
464 Tabach Richard1 1 M29 Sportovna 00:35:2819971 16.92

168 Kubica Roman2 1 M39 Polanka nad Odrou 00:36:1519892 00:00:47 16.55

475 Josefus Petr3 2 M39 Bagbike 00:37:5919863 00:02:31 15.80

396 Vojtek Jan4 3 M39 Japasport.cz - Kavárna Libuaka 00:38:0119864 00:02:33 15.78

277 Petráa Rostislav5 1 M40+ Nový Ji
ín u atramberka 00:38:2519655 00:02:57 15.62

440 Stoszek OndYej6 4 M39 00:38:3519936 00:03:07 15.55

189 Lauterbach David7 2 M40+ Tymphany 00:39:0519777 00:03:37 15.35

8696 Choleva Petr8 3 M40+ 00:39:1319748 00:03:45 15.30

434 Pokorný Jan9 4 M40+ TJ VOKD Poruba 00:39:1719759 00:03:49 15.27

461 Foral Daniel10 5 M39 00:39:23198610 00:03:55 15.23

412 Zeman Marek11 6 M39 00:39:35198711 00:04:07 15.16

103 HoYínek Martin12 5 M40+ SK Oceláci Ostrava 00:39:37198112 00:04:09 15.15

419 Pastorová Petra13 1 Z40+ 00:39:3919771 00:04:11 15.13

432 Pospíail Petr14 6 M40+ Cronimet team 00:40:39198013 00:05:11 14.76

420 Pospíail Petr15 7 M40+ TJ Jakl Karviná 00:40:40197914 00:05:12 14.75

8654 Martínek Tomáa16 7 M39 00:40:48198515 00:05:20 14.71

449 Smolka Václav17 8 M39 00:40:51199016 00:05:23 14.69

186 Lach Tomáa18 8 M40+ Anvil 00:41:16197817 00:05:48 14.54

427 Rajnoch Edvard19 9 M40+ Smilovice 00:41:28196618 00:06:00 14.47

374 atencl JiYí20 9 M39 00:41:58198619 00:06:30 14.30

321 Sekera OndYej21 10 M40+ aenov 00:42:02197720 00:06:34 14.27

8652 Indra Jan22 2 M29 00:42:02200721 00:06:34 14.27

371 aenkeYík Josef23 11 M40+ Kunín 00:42:08198322 00:06:40 14.24

431 Yezá
 Martin24 12 M40+ Mushing team Ostrava 00:42:37198223 00:07:09 14.08

306 Richter Lud�k25 13 M40+ 00:42:44198124 00:07:16 14.04

443 Horá
ek Vít26 14 M40+ run4fun 00:42:56197925 00:07:28 13.98

88 Hájí
ek JiYí27 15 M40+ 00:43:04197426 00:07:36 13.93

141 Kocián Vojt�ch28 3 M29 Complex Athlete 00:43:23200527 00:07:55 13.83

185 Kyselý at�pán29 4 M29 00:43:24200428 00:07:56 13.82

8781 Uvíra Mat�j30 10 M39 00:43:47199029 00:08:19 13.70

448 Frost Gary31 16 M40+ Team International!!! 00:43:51197130 00:08:23 13.68

214 Matúa Libor32 11 M39 Matúai 00:44:05198831 00:08:37 13.61

428 BYeska Viktor33 17 M40+ 00:44:08197632 00:08:40 13.60

451 Hranický Patrik34 5 M29 Unilabs 00:44:12199733 00:08:44 13.57

85 Grobelný Martin35 18 M40+ Klimkovice 00:44:21198334 00:08:53 13.53

236 Motyka Jan36 12 M39 00:44:45199135 00:09:17 13.41

21 Církvová Karolína37 1 Z29 JaGr Tým 00:44:5320062 00:09:25 13.37

333 Smelty JiYí38 13 M39 00:44:54198936 00:09:26 13.36

135 Keler Radovan39 19 M40+ 00:44:59197637 00:09:31 13.34

470 Musil Kristián40 6 M29 00:45:10200738 00:09:42 13.28

8790 Legerská Hana41 1 Z39 00:45:1319853 00:09:45 13.27

90 Halamí
ková Barbora42 2 Z40+ 00:45:1619844 00:09:48 13.25

357 Stryková Tereza43 2 Z29 KMB team 00:45:2020065 00:09:52 13.24

193 Londa JiYí44 14 M39 SK 
erné plíce 00:45:26199039 00:09:58 13.21

444 Stare
ková Zuzana45 3 Z40+ Sportovna 00:45:4219846 00:10:14 13.13

310 Ron
ka Tobiáa46 7 M29 Decathlon Running Team Ostrava 00:45:44199940 00:10:16 13.12

125 Chytil Jakub47 20 M40+ Kurnik aopa hospoda 00:45:50197741 00:10:22 13.09

8740 Pacrinová Iva48 4 Z40+ 00:45:5419707 00:10:26 13.07

145 Koloni
ný Petr49 21 M40+ Complex Athlete 00:45:59197542 00:10:31 13.05

129 Jend�elovský Marek50 15 M39 Rundal 00:46:01199243 00:10:33 13.04
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192 Lippová Zuzana51 2 Z39 SK 
erné plíce 00:46:0519868 00:10:37 13.02

264 Pasek Radovan52 22 M40+ RH Piving 00:46:05197144 00:10:37 13.02

472 Marhevský Kamil53 23 M40+ Klimkovice 00:46:15197745 00:10:47 12.97

146 Komár Marcel54 24 M40+ 00:46:19197246 00:10:51 12.95

388 Van�k Pavel55 16 M39 Kitty&Chick 00:46:33198747 00:11:05 12.89

393 Vlach Pavel56 17 M39 - 00:46:39199048 00:11:11 12.86

471 Kotyzova Linda57 3 Z29 Atletika Poruba 00:46:4420109 00:11:16 12.84

289 Potocký Michal58 25 M40+ 00:46:52197649 00:11:24 12.80

54 Flor
íková Veronika59 5 Z40+ JK Danty 00:47:16198410 00:11:48 12.69

184 Kyselý Radim60 26 M40+ 00:47:19197650 00:11:51 12.68

459 Sládek Petr61 27 M40+ B��ci sob� 00:47:20197051 00:11:52 12.68

466 Re
ek Petr62 28 M40+ SK 
erné plíce 00:47:21197652 00:11:53 12.67

438 Suchánek Petr63 29 M40+ Háj ve Slezsku 00:47:26196853 00:11:58 12.65

408 Zárubová Pavla64 3 Z39 00:47:28199011 00:12:00 12.64

71 Gánoci Tomáa65 18 M39 Sachasport 00:47:36199354 00:12:08 12.61

455 BYezina Josef66 30 M40+ BREZINOVIC CREW 00:47:41197055 00:12:13 12.58

352 Stoszek Jakub67 31 M40+ Jistebník 00:47:56198356 00:12:28 12.52

271 Pavlovi
 OndYej68 19 M39 00:48:10198957 00:12:42 12.46

44 Dylua Petr69 20 M39 RAPPA 00:48:12199058 00:12:44 12.45

468 Hron David70 32 M40+ Lysenka53 00:48:21198259 00:12:53 12.41

314 Sedlá
ek Marek71 21 M39 00:48:24199060 00:12:56 12.40

153 Kopka Radim72 33 M40+ 00:48:25197461 00:12:57 12.39

62 Gabzdyl Vilém73 8 M29 00:48:26200762 00:12:58 12.39

272 Pecka Petr74 22 M39 00:48:27198663 00:12:59 12.38

144 Kolondra Michal75 9 M29 00:48:39199564 00:13:11 12.33

87 Guráa Martin76 34 M40+ JaGr tým 00:48:43197465 00:13:15 12.32

8784 Hal
in Frantiaek77 23 M39 00:48:47199266 00:13:19 12.30

8788 Hanzl JiYí78 24 M39 00:48:52198867 00:13:24 12.28

47 Ertl Daniel79 35 M40+ STG Karviná 00:48:55197768 00:13:27 12.27

325 Seles JiYí80 36 M40+ ANVIL 00:48:56197569 00:13:28 12.26

368 Sywala Tomáa81 37 M40+ 00:48:56196670 00:13:28 12.26

8760 Valoaek Miroslav82 38 M40+ 00:49:02198071 00:13:34 12.24

8774 Tyl Marek83 10 M29 00:49:06200372 00:13:38 12.22

453 Sedmidubský Tomáa84 39 M40+ Unilabs 00:49:07198173 00:13:39 12.22

454 Buba Ales85 40 M40+ 00:49:08198474 00:13:40 12.21

8686 Církva Tomáa86 41 M40+ 00:49:12197775 00:13:44 12.20

17 Bulawa Petr87 25 M39 00:49:16199076 00:13:48 12.18

220 Melecká KateYina88 6 Z40+ Babylonbike Litultovice 00:49:17198412 00:13:49 12.17

460 KoláYová Lenka89 4 Z39 00:49:18199113 00:13:50 12.17

442 Kunz Martin90 11 M29 00:49:28200177 00:14:00 12.13

1 Bajgarová Petra91 5 Z39 Feet in hell 00:49:35199414 00:14:07 12.10

8708 Hyraová Romana92 7 Z40+ 00:49:49198315 00:14:21 12.04

439 Kalu�a Dominik93 12 M29 00:50:06199578 00:14:38 11.98

243 Nedvidkova Petra94 8 Z40+ JEaT�rky V TAHU 00:50:18198116 00:14:50 11.93

96 Holoubková KateYina95 9 Z40+ JEaT�rky V TAHU 00:50:19197917 00:14:51 11.92

328 Sladký Tomáa96 26 M39 00:50:25198879 00:14:57 11.90

251 Noga Lubomír97 42 M40+ 00:50:27197580 00:14:59 11.89

437 Janda Radim98 43 M40+ Polanka 00:50:27197381 00:14:59 11.89

446 Samek Tomas99 44 M40+ 00:50:28196682 00:15:00 11.89

202 Machala Petr100 27 M39 00:50:29199183 00:15:01 11.89
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8786 Sliva Tomáa101 28 M39 00:50:44199084 00:15:16 11.83

212 Maraálek Roman102 45 M40+ 00:51:01197485 00:15:33 11.76

402 Waclawiková Dorota103 10 Z40+ 00:51:02198418 00:15:34 11.76

249 Nitra David104 46 M40+ 00:51:08198386 00:15:40 11.73

395 Vojtalová Andrea105 4 Z29 00:51:10200319 00:15:42 11.73

73 Geclová Jana106 6 Z39 LOS KYUPOS 00:51:14198620 00:15:46 11.71

283 Polák Petr107 47 M40+ 00:51:27197987 00:15:59 11.66

259 Orság Josef108 48 M40+ Pomalé aípy 00:51:29196488 00:16:01 11.65

58 Freiherr Karel109 49 M40+ Ostrava- Svinov 00:51:35196789 00:16:07 11.63

57 Freharová Ivana110 7 Z39 Night Run Team/Mizuno Team 00:51:39199221 00:16:11 11.62

132 Kakalej
ík JiYí111 29 M39 Never Back Down 00:51:46199390 00:16:18 11.59

81 Gono Pavel112 30 M39 Beskydský Blázzen 00:51:47199091 00:16:19 11.59

473 Zajícová Karolína113 5 Z29 00:51:54200222 00:16:26 11.56

344 Stan�k Martin114 50 M40+ Ostrava 00:51:58198092 00:16:30 11.55

294 Pszczolka Petr115 51 M40+ 00:52:20197193 00:16:52 11.46

457 Krbavec Martin116 31 M39 }ádný 00:52:27198894 00:16:59 11.44

128 Janotka Marek117 32 M39 00:52:28199295 00:17:00 11.44

86 GYes Petr118 52 M40+ 00:52:35197796 00:17:07 11.41

41 Dordová Monika119 11 Z40+ Pohoda Team KopYivnice 00:52:53197623 00:17:25 11.35

389 Vavre
ka Simon120 53 M40+ 00:53:03198097 00:17:35 11.31

262 ParchaIská Al�b�ta121 8 Z39 00:53:08198724 00:17:40 11.29

465 
ANI Zuzana122 9 Z39 00:53:22198825 00:17:54 11.24

327 Sladký Radek123 54 M40+ 00:53:22198198 00:17:54 11.24

430 Mimra Tomáa124 13 M29 OZT FNO 00:53:50199799 00:18:22 11.15

8714 Polcrová Adrea125 12 Z40+ 00:53:51197226 00:18:23 11.14

8 Bi
án Tomáa126 55 M40+ 00:53:591984100 00:18:31 11.11

467 Skibová Klára127 6 Z29 00:54:00200027 00:18:32 11.11

8710 B�hun
olová Lenka128 13 Z40+ 00:54:04198128 00:18:36 11.10

303 Repková KateYina129 10 Z39 00:54:14199229 00:18:46 11.06

293 PYe
ek JiYí130 56 M40+ Kuliaáci 00:54:171977101 00:18:49 11.05

363 Surma JiYí131 33 M39 00:54:221991102 00:18:54 11.04

122 Chvílí
ek Dan132 34 M39 00:54:251993103 00:18:57 11.03

435 
erníková Markéta133 7 Z29 }ena v B�hu 00:54:35199630 00:19:07 10.99

350 Stare
ková Renáta134 11 Z39 00:54:38199431 00:19:10 10.98

474 Litera Martin135 57 M40+ 00:54:491976104 00:19:21 10.95

15 Bu
ko Zden�k136 58 M40+ Ostravske kala
e 00:54:591982105 00:19:31 10.91

287 Poláaková Pavlína137 12 Z39 00:54:59198832 00:19:31 10.91

30 
apek Filip138 35 M39 00:55:011990106 00:19:33 10.91

36 
urdová Bohumila139 14 Z40+ 00:55:03197733 00:19:35 10.90

441 austek Petr140 14 M29 00:55:092001107 00:19:41 10.88

436 Brunclík Jaroslav141 59 M40+ Polanka 00:55:111974108 00:19:43 10.87

111 HYivIáková Magdaléna142 13 Z39 00:55:13198534 00:19:45 10.87

75 Georgiou Lucie143 15 Z40+ 00:55:18197635 00:19:50 10.85

74 Georgiou Tereza144 8 Z29 00:55:18199636 00:19:50 10.85

16 Bu
ková Jana145 16 Z40+ 00:55:29198337 00:20:01 10.81

370 aajerová Lucie146 14 Z39 00:55:31198638 00:20:03 10.81

8770 Záruba Pavel147 60 M40+ 00:55:331982109 00:20:05 10.80

211 Markl Tomáa148 61 M40+ 00:55:371974110 00:20:09 10.79

463 Kadulová Nela149 15 Z39 00:56:01198639 00:20:33 10.71

423 Eschner Martin150 62 M40+ Smilovi
tí b��ci 00:56:151973111 00:20:47 10.67
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290 Prausek Jan151 63 M40+ 00:56:151981112 00:20:47 10.67

307 Richterová Simona152 16 Z39 00:56:18198540 00:20:50 10.66

410 Zdra�ilová Pavlína153 17 Z40+ Emma & Stella 00:56:21197141 00:20:53 10.65

59 Freiherrová Jana154 18 Z40+ Ostrava- Svinov 00:56:37197242 00:21:09 10.60

462 Adámková Eliaka155 9 Z29 00:56:45200543 00:21:17 10.57

76 Georgiou David156 64 M40+ 00:56:461977113 00:21:18 10.57

8768 Berousková Eliaka157 10 Z29 00:57:18201244 00:21:50 10.47

148 Kone
ná Nikol158 17 Z39 00:57:23199245 00:21:55 10.46

245 Neuwirth Jakub159 36 M39 00:57:371991114 00:22:09 10.41

204 Máchová Monika160 19 Z40+ Pomalé aípy 00:57:46197246 00:22:18 10.39

136 Klásková Monika161 20 Z40+ 00:57:53198447 00:22:25 10.37

37 DaIková JiYina162 21 Z40+ 00:58:03196948 00:22:35 10.34

33 
ulík Miroslav163 65 M40+ 00:58:101973115 00:22:42 10.32

452 Sedmidubský Petr164 66 M40+ Unilabs 00:58:231964116 00:22:55 10.28

143 KoláY Michal165 15 M29 00:58:231996117 00:22:55 10.28

426 Rajnochová Jana166 22 Z40+ Smilovice 00:58:24196749 00:22:56 10.27

27 
ajnák Roman167 37 M39 00:58:311993118 00:23:03 10.25

429 BYesková Lenka168 23 Z40+ 00:58:32198050 00:23:04 10.25

25 
ajnák Michal169 67 M40+ 00:58:331984119 00:23:05 10.25

329 Slachtova Viktorie170 11 Z29 00:58:45199651 00:23:17 10.21

469 aonková Denisa171 18 Z39 00:58:47198552 00:23:19 10.21

221 Menaíková Kristýna172 12 Z29 00:58:54199753 00:23:26 10.19

120 ChYibková Tereza173 19 Z39 00:58:54199254 00:23:26 10.19

8622 Strakoaová Markéta174 20 Z39 00:59:11199255 00:23:43 10.14

265 Pasková Ludmila175 24 Z40+ 00:59:46197156 00:24:18 10.04

198 Lukeaová KateYina176 25 Z40+ RANÁ PÉ
E 00:59:55198157 00:24:27 10.01

116 Husník Tomáa177 68 M40+ 01:00:261981120 00:24:58 9.93

450 Phol Radka178 26 Z40+ eRka v akci 01:01:11197858 00:25:43 9.81

195 Loydová Kamila179 27 Z40+ 01:01:18197359 00:25:50 9.79

149 Koniarová Hana180 28 Z40+ 01:01:38197960 00:26:10 9.73

8772 Tylová Agáta181 13 Z29 01:01:40200661 00:26:12 9.73

433 Antoaík Karel182 38 M39 01:02:211992121 00:26:53 9.62

407 Zapletalová SoIa183 21 Z39 Národní divadlo moravskoslezské 01:02:39199462 00:27:11 9.58

276 Pertzian Michal184 69 M40+ Beer inside, Crivit outside 01:02:461970122 00:27:18 9.56

377 atenclová Lenka185 29 Z40+ 01:03:03198463 00:27:35 9.52

80 Golatová Alena186 22 Z39 01:03:21198564 00:27:53 9.47

351 Stejskal Tomáa187 70 M40+ 01:03:351967123 00:28:07 9.44

260 Osterová Kamila188 23 Z39 01:03:37198765 00:28:09 9.43

376 atenclová Barbara189 24 Z39 01:03:43199166 00:28:15 9.42

99 Horáková Michaela190 30 Z40+ 01:04:16198467 00:28:48 9.34

387 Vale
ková Zuzana191 31 Z40+ 01:04:16198468 00:28:48 9.34

183 Kuruc Martina192 25 Z39 01:04:18198769 00:28:50 9.33

338 Sobotková aárka193 32 Z40+ Mushing team Ostrava 01:04:46197670 00:29:18 9.26

188 Lastovi
ková Zuzana194 33 Z40+ RUN99 HavíYov 01:05:13198171 00:29:45 9.20

281 Plinta Matyáa195 16 M29 aenov 01:05:312008124 00:30:03 9.16

8797 Atmann Martin196 71 M40+ 01:05:451977125 00:30:17 9.13

458 Poatulková Gabriela197 26 Z39 01:05:59198872 00:30:31 9.09

228 MísaY Tomáa198 72 M40+ RETARD RUN HAVÍYOV 01:06:181977126 00:30:50 9.05

256 Nowaková Zuzana199 34 Z40+ Retard run 99 01:06:19198273 00:30:51 9.05

447 Jaaková Eva200 35 Z40+ Tymphany 01:06:43197774 00:31:15 8.99
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425 Lecián Kristián201 17 M29 01:07:031997127 00:31:35 8.95

324 Sekerová Johana202 14 Z29 Atletika Poruba 01:07:12200975 00:31:44 8.93

445 Samkova Jana203 36 Z40+ 01:07:19197376 00:31:51 8.91

133 Katzová Romana204 27 Z39 HavíYov 01:07:21198777 00:31:53 8.91

456 Klucho Eva205 37 Z40+ 01:07:28198078 00:32:00 8.89

63 Gabzdylová Zuzana206 38 Z40+ 01:07:52198179 00:32:24 8.84

340 Spá
ilová Veronika207 39 Z40+ 01:07:58197680 00:32:30 8.83

394 Vojtalová Zuzana208 40 Z40+ 01:09:19197681 00:33:51 8.66

305 Riedlová Ilona209 41 Z40+ 01:11:04197382 00:35:36 8.44

339 Spá
il Petr210 73 M40+ 01:12:151971128 00:36:47 8.30

8794 Hlavsa Martin211 74 M40+ 01:13:551977129 00:38:27 8.12

197 Lukavský Miroslav212 75 M40+ 01:26:191970130 00:50:51 6.95

60 Gabzdyl Milan M40+ DNF1979

61 Gabzdyl Vít M29 DNF2006

23 
ajánek Tomáa M39 BK Kozlovice DNS1986

40 Demlová Eliaka Z29 DNS2002

45 Dyluaová Barbora Z39 RAPPA DNS1990

56 Frantia Michal M39 M&M DNS1990

416 HoYínek Michal M40+ DNS1976

422 Indra Jan M29 DNS2007

418 Jakubcová Barbara Z29 DNS1999

150 Konvi
ka Adam M40+ Konvi
ky DNS1977

173 Kud�lka Petr M40+ DNS1978

178 Kulichová Jitka Z40+ DNS1976

210 Markielová Michaela Z39 M&M DNS1992

273 Pe
inka Pavel M40+ DNS1976

275 Pernický Lubomír M40+ DNS1982

424 Pertzian Michal M40+ Beer inside, Crivit outside DNS1970

316 Seidler Ladislav M39 DNS1989

337 Smrcka Jakub M29 DNS1998

359 StYí�ová V�ra Z40+ DNS1977

364 Svoboda Arnoat M40+ DNS1979

365 Svobodová KateYina Z40+ DNS1980

382 Teichmannová Andrea Z39 DNS1985

417 TisoI Marcel M40+ DNS1974

384 Tomaatík Petr M40+ Bohumín DNS1969

398 Vonsová Vladimíra Z40+ Run 99 DNS1974

411 Zelenková Vendula Z29 DNS1998

142 Köhler David M29 Stylové podlahy ---1995
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